GL FILTRATION Ltd
World Leaders In Solid-Liquid Separation
GL Filtration Limited
Bankwood Lane
Rossington
Doncaster
South Yorkshire
DN11 0PS

•	 Contained Heel Recovery and
Sampling
•	 Double Mechanical Seal and
Bellows
•	 Solid Discharge System -
Single Chamber Glovebox
•	 Contained Heel Recovery and
Sampling
•	 Double Mechanical Seal and
Bellows
Model Dia mm Filter Area m2 Slurry Capacity Litres Cake Capacity Litres
FD630 630 0.3 100 or 300 60 or 90
FD720 720 0.4 300 or 400 90 or 120
FD800 800 0.5 400 120
FD875 875 0.6 500 182
FD1000 1000 0.8 800 240
PRODUCTION SCALE
Filter Dryer FD1200
The FD1200 Filter Design has been specifically designed to enable fully
contained processing of active pharmaceuticals, yet at the same time,

agitator
•	 Hydraulic Raise/Lower of agitator
•	 Hydraulic raise and lower of base
•	 Nitrogen Purged Double Mechanical
Seal
•	 Dust Filter
•	 Alloy C22 Bellows
•	 Fully Contained Glove Box Discharge
•	 Contained Heel Recovery and
Sampling
•	 Hydraulic bayonet closure
•	 Dust Filter
•	 Fully Contained Glove box
Discharge + Heel recovery
Model Dia mm Filter Area m2 Slurry Capacity Litres Cake Capacity Litres
FD1200 1200 1.1 1000 330
FD1400 1400 1.5 1500 450
FD1425 1425 1.6 2000 480
FD1600 1600 2 2300 600
FD1800 1800 2.5 4000 1000
FD2200 2200 3.8 5000 1500
PRODUCTION SCALE
Filter Dryer FD2200
The FD2200 Filter Dryer has been specifically